
LADY RAMS VARSITY & JUNIOR VARSITY
2025 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Place Time Team

Tue. Sept. 09 Kauffman Away 5:00 JV / V

Thu. Sept. 11 Windsor Away 5:30 JV / V

Sat. Sept. 13 Van Horn
Tournament Away 8:00 Varsity

Mon. Sept. 15 Cristo Rey Home 5:30 JV / V

Wed. Sept. 17 Crossroads Home 5:00 JV / V

Thu. Sept. 18 Frontier Stem Away 5:00 Varsity

Wed. Sept. 24 University Academy Home 5:00 Varsity

Sat. Sept. 27 Hyvee Arena Away TBA Varsity

Mon. Sept. 29 Lamonte Away 6:00 JV / V

Wed. Oct. 01 Frontier Stem Away 5:00 Varsity

Fri. Oct. 03 Cristo Rey Away 5:00 JV / V

Mon. Oct. 06 Crossroads Away 5:00 Varsity

Thu. Oct. 09 Drexel Home 5:30 JV / V

Mon. Oct. 13 Northeast Away 5:00 JV / V

Tue. Oct. 21 Districts Away TBA Varsity



LADY RAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2025 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Place Time Team

Wed. Sept. 17 Frontier Frontier 5:00 MS

Sat. Sept. 20 KIPP KIPP 9:00 MS

Wed. Sept. 24 Academy of
Lafayette Kauffman 6:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 01 Kauffman Kauffman 5:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 01 Girls Prep Kauffman 6:00 MS

Sat. Oct. 04 Daniel Academy Kauffman 9:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 08 Crossroads Tolbert 5:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 08 Tolbert Tolbert 6:00 MS

Sat. Oct. 11 Guadalupe Hogan 9:00 MS

Sat. Oct. 11 Girls Prep Hogan 10:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 15 Frontier Frontier 5:00 MS

Sat. Oct. 18 Guadalupe Kauffman 10:00 MS

Wed. Oct. 22 Conference
Championships Kauffman TBD MS

Sat. Oct. 25 Conference
Championships Kauffman TBD MS



Date Opponent Place Time

Fri. Aug. 22 Jamboree Away TBA

Sat. Aug. 30 KIPP Away 1:00

Fri. Sept. 05 Mission Valley KS Away 7:00

Sat. Sept. 13 St. Mary's Home 1:00

Fri. Sept. 19 Lone Jack Away 7:00

Sat. Sept. 27 Ward Home 1:00

Fri. Oct. 03 Pembroke Away 7:00

Fri. Oct. 10 Pleasant Hope Away 7:00

Sat. Oct. 18 St. Michaels Home 1:00

Sat. Oct. 25 Summit Christian Home 1:00

2025 Hogan Rams Football Schedule – Themes
Hogan Colors Game
Hall of Fame
Homecoming
Senior Game / Pink Out Game

RAMS VARSITY 
2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



Date Opponent Place Time

Mon. Sept. 08 Open TBD TBD

Mon. Sept. 15 St. Mary's Academy KS Away 6:00

Mon. Sept. 22 Lone Jack Away 5:00

Mon. Sept. 29 Ward Away 4:30

Mon. Oct. 06 Pembroke Away 5:00

Mon. Oct. 20 St. Michaels Away 4:30

Mon. Oct. 27 Summit Christian Away 6:00

RAMS JUNIOR VARSITY
2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


